1
F l u i d t r o l  P r o c e s s  T e c h n o l o g i e s ,  I n c .
3 4 6 0  S t a n w o o d  B l v d .
H u n t s v i l l e ,  A L   3 5 8 1 1
8 8 8 - 5 5 1 - 0 5 1 1
w w w . f l u i d t r o l . c o m
OPERATION MANUAL SS SERIES FRP STRAINER
2

9-CARBON STEEL
5-HALAR 10-TITANIUM
INDUSTRIAL SERIES STRAINER PART NUMBER CODE
TO IDENTIFY YOUR PARTICULAR STRAINER, USE THE ABOVE KEY TO
DETERMINE CORRECT STRAINER MODEL.  STRAINER MODEL IS ALSO
PROVIDED ON THE EQUIPMENT IDENTIFICATION TAG AFFIXED TO THE
STRAINER HOUSING.
7
0.00
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
10.00
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 D
R
O
P
 (
P
S
I)
% BASKET FOULING
100 gpm 150 gpm
3 “ Strainer
0.00
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
10.00
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 D
R
O
P
 (
P
S
I)
% BASKET FOULING
150 gpm 300 gpm
4 “ Strainer
6 “ Strainer
0.00
1.00